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AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
**** CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 k *** 

www.anberinternationalschool.com 

COMMITTEE AGAINST SEXUAL HARASSMENT (CASH) 2023-24 

Designation 

Member Secretary 

Asst. Secretary 

AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Distinguished 
Member 

Distinguished 
Member 

PTA Members 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Sharda Education Society's 

Non-Teaching 

RTERI,. 

Code 11306A0 School Code: 30571/ 

Name 

Mrs. Preetika Das 
Principal Amber Intermational School 

Mrs. Rameshwari Manjrekar 
Vice Principal Amber International 

School 

Mrs. Manjusha Ballal 
President of Inner Wheel Club 

Mrs. Smita Tiwari 
Advocate 

Mrs. Pallavi Naik 
Parent of Suryansh Bhide -

IX 

Mrs. Sudipa Deshpande 
Secondary Teacher 

Mrs. Shahin Tabassum 
Primary Coordinator 

Mrs. Riya Palande 
Superintendent 

PREETIKA NITIN DAS PRINCIPAL AMSER INTERNATION AL SCHOO 

Contact no. 

8591599843 

8452082562 

9920537575 

9867871093 

9892152567 

9011061285 

97527 81874 

9869663 131 

Next to Highland Park, Near TMC Water Tank, Dhokal1, Thane (W), Maharashtra - 400607 T.7304752314/730438739025453627/25401090 E principal.amber@gmail.com 
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