

Sharda Education Society's

AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

* * * * CBSE AFFILIATION CODE 1130640 * * * *

www.amberinternationalschool.com

AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE AGAINST SEXUAL HARASSMENT (CASH) 2023-24

Sr. No.	Designation	Name	Contact no.
1	Member Secretary	Mrs. Preetika Das Principal Amber International School	8591599843
2	Asst. Secretary	Mrs. Rameshwari Manjrekar Vice Principal Amber International School	8452082562
3	Distinguished Member	Mrs. Manjusha Ballal President of Inner Wheel Club	9920537575
4	Distinguished Member	Mrs. Smita Tiwari Advocate	9867871093
5	PTA Members	Mrs. Pallavi Naik Parent of Suryansh Bhide - IX	9892152567
6	Teacher	Mrs. Sudipa Deshpande Secondary Teacher	9011061285
7	Teacher	Mrs. Shahin Tabassum - Primary Coordinator	97527 81874
8	Non-Teaching	Mrs. Riya Palande Superintendent	9869663131



PREETIKA NITIN DAS
PRINCIPAL
AMBER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL